Last
Sullivan
Junck
Taylor
Jurgensen
Johnson
Davis
Polashek
Schuster
Linn
Ballantine
Heinen
Barbour
Quintero
Stewart
Scott
Emery
Wright Mull
Burhenn
Logston
Miller
McCasland
Marten
Lazere
Magel
Ewan

NOTES:

00 N O U1 A W N

Story County IA Government Teachers
Top 25 Estimated Pensions

First

Joel

Alan
Bradley John
Mark
Trisha

Jon Kyle
Mary
Julie
Steven
Rick
Ronald
Peggy
Sandra
Karen
Susan
Darla
Elise
Nancy
Robert
Catherine
Lori
Cynthia
Michael
D. Kristine
Chris

Salary

$83,308
$82,703
$82,414
$81,934
$81,793
$80,793
$80,287
$80,132
$79,875
$79,828
$79,548
$78,607
$77,494
$77,215
$76,563
$76,563
$76,563
$76,563
$76,435
$76,282
$76,282
$76,225
$76,000
$76,000
$75,807

. For others 35 years retirement at age 62.
. Assumes dividend (COLA) averages 1.5% per year.

. Assumes current salary is same as retirement salary.

Est. Begin
Pension

$54,150
$53,757
$53,569
$53,257
$53,165
$52,515
$52,187
$52,086
$51,919
$51,888
$51,706
$51,095
$50,371
$50,190
$49,766
$49,766
$49,766
$49,766
$49,683
$49,583
$49,583
$49,546
$49,400
$49,400
$49,275

. For Police and Fire employees 30 years with retirement at age 55.

. Est. Total Pension Payout 30 years at age 55, 24 years at age 62.

. Est. Total Pension Payout does not include Soc. Sec. payments if any.
. P&F pay 8.94%, others 4.5% plus 6.2% Soc. Sec.
. P&F max. 82% after 30 years, others 65% after 35 years.

Est. Soc. Sec.
Age 62

$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$19,000
$19,000
$19,000
$19,000
$19,000
$19,000
$19,000
$19,000
$19,000
$19,000
$19,000
$19,000
$19,000
$19,000

Est. Total Pension
Payout

$1,516,206
$1,505,195
$1,499,935
$1,491,199
$1,488,633
$1,470,433
$1,461,223
$1,458,402
$1,453,725
$1,452,870
$1,447,774
$1,430,647
$1,410,391
$1,405,313
$1,393,447
$1,393,447
$1,393,447
$1,393,447
$1,391,117
$1,388,332
$1,388,332
$1,387,295
$1,383,200
$1,383,200
$1,379,687

Avg Annual Wage = 39,000
Median Home Value = 152,000
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