Story County IA Government Teachers Top 25 Estimated Pensions

			Est. Begin	Est. Soc. Sec.	Est. Total Pension
Last	First	Salary	Pension	Age 62	Payout
Sullivan	Joel	\$83,308	\$54,150	\$20,000	\$1,516,206
Junck	Alan	\$82,703	\$53,757	\$20,000	\$1,505,195
Taylor	Bradley John	\$82,414	\$53,569	\$20,000	\$1,499,935
Jurgensen	Mark	\$81,934	\$53,257	\$20,000	\$1,491,199
Johnson	Trisha	\$81,793	\$53 <i>,</i> 165	\$20,000	\$1,488,633
Davis	Jon Kyle	\$80,793	\$52,515	\$20,000	\$1,470,433
Polashek	Mary	\$80,287	\$52,187	\$20,000	\$1,461,223
Schuster	Julie	\$80,132	\$52 <i>,</i> 086	\$20,000	\$1,458,402
Linn	Steven	\$79 <i>,</i> 875	\$51,919	\$20,000	\$1,453,725
Ballantine	Rick	\$79 <i>,</i> 828	\$51,888	\$20,000	\$1,452,870
Heinen	Ronald	\$79,548	\$51,706	\$20,000	\$1,447,774
Barbour	Peggy	\$78,607	\$51,095	\$19,000	\$1,430,647
Quintero	Sandra	\$77,494	\$50,371	\$19,000	\$1,410,391
Stewart	Karen	\$77,215	\$50,190	\$19,000	\$1,405,313
Scott	Susan	\$76,563	\$49,766	\$19,000	\$1,393,447
Emery	Darla	\$76,563	\$49,766	\$19,000	\$1,393,447
Wright Mull	Elise	\$76,563	\$49,766	\$19,000	\$1,393,447
Burhenn	Nancy	\$76,563	\$49,766	\$19,000	\$1,393,447
Logston	Robert	\$76,435	\$49,683	\$19,000	\$1,391,117
Miller	Catherine	\$76,282	\$49,583	\$19,000	\$1,388,332
McCasland	Lori	\$76,282	\$49,583	\$19,000	\$1,388,332
Marten	Cynthia	\$76,225	\$49,546	\$19,000	\$1,387,295
Lazere	Michael	\$76,000	\$49,400	\$19,000	\$1,383,200
Magel	D. Kristine	\$76,000	\$49 <i>,</i> 400	\$19,000	\$1,383,200
Ewan	Chris	\$75,807	\$49,275	\$19,000	\$1,379,687

NOTES:

1. For Police and Fire employees 30 years with retirement at age 55.

3. Assumes dividend (COLA) averages 1.5% per year.	
--	--

4. Assumes current salary is same as retirement salary.

5. Est. Total Pension Payout 30 years at age 55, 24 years at age 62.

6. Est. Total Pension Payout does not include Soc. Sec. payments if any.

7. P&F pay 8.94%, others 4.5% plus 6.2% Soc. Sec.

8. P&F max. 82% after 30 years, others 65% after 35 years.

Avg Annual Wage = 39,000 Median Home Value = 152,000

Unem rate = 2.7%

Founded in 1976, TUA is one of the largest taxpayer organizations in America.